James moore-morial race

Preliminary results, posted 6/02/20, 12:14 PM

Place Time
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2:16:42
2:17:57
2:21:32
2:24:30
2:25:02
2:25:03
2:26:40
2:26:53
2:26:54
2:27:47
2:28:08
2:28:28
2:29:05
2:29:26
2:29:56
2:30:39
2:30:45
2:31:44
2:32:49
2:33:28
2:34:44
2:35:15
2:37:50

Speed Bib# Name/City Age
13.83 95 Ben Keys Independent
13.70 98 Andrew Mowlem Independent
13.35 67 Toby Brooke Independent
13.08 73 Garth Spencer Independent
13.03 69 jeremy kuggeleijn Independent
13.03 97 Jimmy Feathery Independent
12.89 85 Tim Grammer Independent
12.87 102 Hadyn Lockie Independent
12.87 96 Sam Shergold Independent
12.79 83 Oskar Stielau Independent
12.76 100 Sam Mayhew Independent
12.73 76 Robbie Ford Independent
12.68 90 ian mercer Independent
12.65 105 Rachel Clarke Independent
12.61 68 Andy Logue Independent
12,55 72 Vaughan Reed Independent
12.54 80 Max Riley Independent

12.46 49 Tupuria King Independent
12.37 82 Chris Emmett Independent
12.32 91 Dave Clough Independent
12.21 45 Stephen Roulston Independent
12.17 51 Ash Roozendaal Independent
11.97 78 Reuben Hansen Independent

Division

0 Overall mens surfski

0 Overall mens surfski
0 Overall mens surfski
0 40-49 Mens Individual - Ski
0 40-49 Mens Individual - Ski
0 Open Mens Individual - Ski
0 50-59 Mens Individual - Ski
0 Open Mens Individual - Ski
0 Open Mens Individual - Ski
0 50-59 Mens Individual - Ski
0 Open Mens Individual - Ski
0 40-49 Mens Individual - Ski
0 50-59 Mens Individual - Ski
0 Overall womens surfski
0 40-49 Mens Individual - Ski
0 40-49 Mens Individual - Ski
0 40-49 Mens Individual - Ski
0 Overall mens Outrigger
0 50-59 Mens Individual - Ski
0 50-59 Mens Individual - Ski
0 Overall mens Outrigger
0 Overall mens Outrigger

0 40-49 Mens Individual - Ski

Div. Pl. Sex Sex PI.
1 M 1

2 M 2
M
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6
7
8
9
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2 M 10
4 M 11
3 M 12
3 M 13
1 F 1
4 M 14
5 M 15
6 M 16
1 M 17
4 M 18
5 M 19
2 M 20
3 M 21
7 M 22



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

2:38:13
2:38:23
2:38:24
2:38:33
2:38:35
2:38:54
2:39:44
2:40:13
2:40:21
2:41:05
2:41:33
2:41:38
2:42:06
2:42:19
2:42:25
2:42:29
2:42:31
2:42:39
2:42:55
2:43:08
2:43:42
2:44:20
2:45:05
2:45:19
2:46:01
2:47:45
2:48:07
2:48:26
2:48:49
2:49:56
2:50:42
2:50:58

11.95
11.93
11.93
11.92
11.92
11.89
11.83
11.80
11.79
11.73
11.70
11.69
11.66
11.64
11.64
11.63
11.63
11.62
11.60
11.59
11.55
11.50
11.45
11.43
11.38
11.27
11.24
11.22
11.19
11.12
11.07
11.05

87 tim eves Independent 0 50-59 Mens Individual - Ski 6 M 23

77 John Barker Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Ski 8 M 24
108 Dene Simpson Independent 0 Overall womens surfski 2 F 2
59 Ngaire/Richard Pehi 0 Open Mixed Double Relay - Outrigger Canoe 1 F 3
116 Craig Jones 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Ski 9 M 25
74 Rod Russell Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Ski 10 M 26
41 Mark Cresswell Independent 0 Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 1 M 27
1 Narada Bury Independent 0 19-23 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 1 M 28
104 Carly Keys Independent 0 Overall womens surfski 3 F 4
18 Mark Malaki-Williams Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 1 M 29
89 Andrew Czar Independent 0 50-59 Mens Individual - Ski 7 M 30
117 Chris Borchardt 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Ski 11 M 31
111 Jloaba/ T Maoate Independent 0 Mens Double - Outrigger Canoe 1 M 32
120 Paora Monk 0 Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 2 M 33
113 D Bremner / A Bremner Independent 0 Mixed Double - Ski 1 F 5
22 Mike Rogerson Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 2 M 34
99 Warrick Smith Independent 0 Open Mens Individual - Ski 5 M 35
114 N Taylor / L Mellors Independent 0 Mixed Double - Ski 2 F 6
3 Daniel Firth Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 3 M 36
93 Kim Harker Independent 0 60-69 Mens Individual - Ski 1 M 37
40 Paul Roozendaal Independent 0 Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 3 M 38
33 Tonga White Independent 0 50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 1 M 39
115 J Cordier / R Mehew Independent 0 Mixed Double - Ski 3 F 7
8 Kisione Fonua Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 4 M 40
55 Hiromi Yamaguchi Independent 0 Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 4 M 41
47 Tyrin Thomas Independent 0 Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 5 M 42
28 Greg Jones Independent 0 50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 2 M 43
16 Dave Cameron Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 5 M 44
53 Lance Hibbert Independent 0 Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 6 M 45

15 Aaron Kereopa Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 6 M 46
30 Matt Kensington Independent 0 50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 3 M 47
119 Paora McGrath 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 7 M 48



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

2:51:11
2:51:35
2:52:40
2:52:45
2:52:47
2:52:57
2:53:16
2:53:23
2:53:27
2:53:31
2:53:51
2:54:13
2:54:30
2:54:31
2:55:22
2:55:40
2:55:50
2:56:30
2:56:58
2:57:07
2:57:17
2:57:49
2:58:27
2:58:41
2:59:42
3:00:10
3:00:14
3:00:23
3:00:31
3:00:41
3:00:44
3:01:10

11.04
11.01
10.95
10.94
10.94
10.93
10.91
10.90
10.90
10.89
10.87
10.85
10.83
10.83
10.78
10.76
10.75
10.71
10.68
10.67
10.66
10.63
10.59
10.58
10.52
10.49
10.49
10.48
10.47
10.46
10.46
10.43

81 Rob Trass Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Ski 12 M 49

46 Duran Ngakuru Independent 0 Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 7 M 50
32 Gordon McKay Independent 0 50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 4 M 51
9 Jason Ashford Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 8 M 52
88 Ross Heald Independent 0 50-59 Mens Individual - Ski 8 M 53
57 Nicky Kingi Independent 0 Overall womens Outrigger 1 F 8
94 Alan Williscroft Independent 0 60-69 Mens Individual - Ski 2 M 54
21 Razor Reti Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 9 M 55
65 Emma Van Berkil Independent 0 Overall womens Outrigger 2 F 9
29 John Hammond Independent 0 50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 5 M 56
11 Bevan Roozendaal Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 10 M 57
50 Sam Baker Independent 0 Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 8 M 58
25 Daniel Kereopa Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 11 M 59
44 Steven Outwin Independent 0 Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 9 M 60
17 Daniel Wikaira Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 12 M 61
35 Mike Weiss Independent 0 50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 6 M 62
103 Ben Walkley Independent 0 Open Mens Individual - Ski 6 M 63
38 Grant Barriball Independent 0 50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 7 M 64
110 Alex Huffadine Independent 0 Open Womens Individual - Ski 1 F 10
112 L Hati/ G Walters Independent 0 Womens Double - Outrigger Canoe 1 F 11
5 Darryl Hyne Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 13 M 65
48 Fole (Daleki) Finau Independent 0 Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 10 M 66
106 Nenni Disse Independent 0 Open Womens Individual - Ski 2 F 12
6 tim duff Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 14 M 67
62 Jessica McDuff Independent 0 Overall womens Outrigger 3 F 13
14 Craig Fenwick Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 15 M 68

24 Aaron Te Ahuahu Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 16 M 69
66 Hiria Rolleston Independent 0 Open Womens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 1 F 14

34 Mike Roberts Independent 0 50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 8 M 70
19 Si Nguyen Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 17 M 71
107 Michelle Impey Independent 0 Open Womens Individual - Ski 3 F 15

122 Vesna Radonich 0 Open Womens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 2 M 72



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

3:01:26
3:01:47
3:03:12
3:03:24
3:04:08
3:04:46
3:05:03
3:05:22
3:06:42
3:09:40
3:11:59
3:12:06
3:12:09
3:14:14
3:14:39
3:22:45
3:32:50
3:36:46
3:37:30
3:54:48
4:07:24
5:07:24

10.42
10.40
10.32
10.30
10.26
10.23
10.21
10.20
10.12
9.96
9.84
9.84
9.84
9.73
9.71
9.32
8.88
8.72
8.69
8.05
7.64
6.15

42 Mark Roozendaal Independent 0 Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 11 M 73

37 Sonny Lemalu Independent 0 50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 9 M 74
54 Moses Tuitakau Independent 0 Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 12 M 75
60 Yvonne Rogers Independent 0 50-59 Womens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 1 F 16
61 Maddie Dawe Independent 0 Open Womens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 3 F 17
56 Rachael Francis Independent 0 40-49 Womens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 1 F 18
70 Shayne Edmondson Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Ski 13 M 76

2 Te Aho Paenga Independent 0 19-23 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 2 M 77
71 Hayden Munro Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Ski 14 M 78
20 Hemi Kay Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 18 M 79
92 Paul Whitley Independent 0 60-69 Mens Individual - Ski 3 M 80
75 Greg Watters Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Ski 15 M 81

58 Sarah Finau Independent 0 40-49 Womens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 2 F 19
39 Peter Corbishley Independent 0 60-69 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 1 M 82
121 Katie Pocock 0 Open Womens Individual - Ski 4 M 83

43 Brendan O'Neill Independent 0 Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 13 M 84
63 Sci Vehikite Independent 0 Open Womens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 4 F 20
118 Wayne Trott 0 Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 14 M 85
109 Krista Sandford-Hill Independent 0 Open Womens Individual - Ski 5 F 21

64 Angela Hobson Independent 0 Open Womens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 5 F 22

13 Larry Davidson Independent 0 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe 19 M 86
?

Division Results

Male

Place Time
1 2:16:42
2 2:17:57
3 2:21:32

Speed Bib# Name/City Age
13.83 95 Ben Keys Independent 0
13.70 98 Andrew Mowlem Independent 0
13.35 67 Toby Brooke Independent 0



2:24:30
2:25:02
2:25:03
2:26:40
2:26:53
2:26:54
2:27:47
2:28:08
2:28:28
2:29:05
2:29:56
2:30:39
2:30:45
2:31:44
2:32:49
2:33:28
2:34:44
2:35:15
2:37:50
2:38:13
2:38:23
2:38:35
2:38:54
2:39:44
2:40:13
2:41:05
2:41:33
2:41:38
2:42:06
2:42:19
2:42:29
2:42:31

13.08
13.03
13.03
12.89
12.87
12.87
12.79
12.76
12.73
12.68
12.61
12.55
12.54
12.46
12.37
12.32
12.21
12.17
11.97
11.95
11.93
11.92
11.89
11.83
11.80
11.73
11.70
11.69
11.66
11.64
11.63
11.63

73 Garth Spencer Independent 0
69 jeremy kuggeleijn Independent 0
97 Jimmy Feathery Independent 0
85 Tim Grammer Independent 0
102 Hadyn Lockie Independent 0
96 Sam Shergold Independent 0

83 Oskar Stielau Independent 0
100 Sam Mayhew Independent 0
76 Robbie Ford Independent 0
90 ian mercer Independent 0
68 Andy Logue Independent 0
72 Vaughan Reed Independent 0
80 Max Riley Independent 0

49 Tupuria King Independent 0
82 Chris Emmett Independent 0
91 Dave Clough Independent 0

45 Stephen Roulston Independent 0
51 Ash Roozendaal Independent 0

78 Reuben Hansen Independent 0
87 tim eves Independent 0

77 John Barker Independent 0

116 Craig Jones 0

74 Rod Russell Independent 0
41 Mark Cresswell Independent 0
1 Narada Bury Independent 0
18 Mark Malaki-Williams Independent 0O
89 Andrew Czar Independent 0

117 Chris Borchardt 0

111 Jloaba/ T Maoate Independent O

120 Paora Monk 0

22 Mike Rogerson Independent 0
99 Warrick Smith Independent 0



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

2:42:55
2:43:08
2:43:42
2:44:20
2:45:19
2:46:01
2:47:45
2:48:07
2:48:26
2:48:49
2:49:56
2:50:42
2:50:58
2:51:11
2:51:35
2:52:40
2:52:45
2:52:47
2:53:16
2:53:23
2:53:31
2:53:51
2:54:13
2:54:30
2:54:31
2:55:22
2:55:40
2:55:50
2:56:30
2:57:17
2:57:49
2:58:41

11.60
11.59
11.55
11.50
11.43
11.38
11.27
11.24
11.22
11.19
11.12
11.07
11.05
11.04
11.01
10.95
10.94
10.94
10.91
10.90
10.89
10.87
10.85
10.83
10.83
10.78
10.76
10.75
10.71
10.66
10.63
10.58

3 Daniel Firth Independent

93
40
33

Kim Harker Independent
Paul Roozendaal Independent
Tonga White Independent

8 Kisione Fonua Independent

55
47
28
16
53
15
30

Hiromi Yamaguchi Independent
Tyrin Thomas Independent
Greg Jones Independent

Dave Cameron Independent
Lance Hibbert Independent
Aaron Kereopa Independent
Matt Kensington Independent

119 Paora McGrath 0

81
46
32

Rob Trass Independent
Duran Ngakuru Independent
Gordon McKay Independent

9 Jason Ashford Independent

88
94
21
29
11
50
25
44
17
35

Ross Heald Independent
Alan Williscroft Independent
Razor Reti Independent
John Hammond Independent

0

0

0
0

0
0

0

0

0

0
0

0
0
0
0

Bevan Roozendaal Independent

Sam Baker Independent
Daniel Kereopa Independent
Steven Outwin Independent
Daniel Wikaira Independent
Mike Weiss Independent

103 Ben Walkley Independent

38

Grant Barriball Independent

5 Darryl Hyne Independent

0
0

0

0

0
0
0

0
0

48 Fole (Daleki) Finau Independent
6 tim duff Independent 0

0

0



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

3:00:10
3:00:14
3:00:31
3:00:41
3:01:10
3:01:26
3:01:47
3:03:12
3:05:03
3:05:22
3:06:42
3:09:40
3:11:59
3:12:06
3:14:14
3:14:39
3:22:45
3:36:46
4:07:24

Female

Place Time

1
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2:29:26
2:38:24
2:38:33
2:40:21
2:42:25
2:42:39
2:45:05
2:52:57

10.49
10.49
10.47
10.46
10.43
10.42
10.40
10.32
10.21
10.20
10.12
9.96
9.84
9.84
9.73
9.71
9.32
8.72
7.64

Speed
12.65
11.93
11.92
11.79
11.64
11.62
11.45
10.93

14 Craig Fenwick Independent 0
24 Aaron Te Ahuahu Independent 0
34 Mike Roberts Independent 0
19 Si Nguyen Independent 0
122 Vesna Radonich 0
42 Mark Roozendaal Independent 0
37 Sonny Lemalu Independent 0
54 Moses Tuitakau Independent 0
70 Shayne Edmondson Independent 0
2 Te Aho Paenga Independent 0
71 Hayden Munro Independent 0
20 Hemi Kay Independent 0
92 Paul Whitley Independent 0
75 Greg Watters Independent 0
39 Peter Corbishley Independent 0
121 Katie Pocock 0
43 Brendan O'Neill Independent 0
118 Wayne Trott 0
13 Larry Davidson Independent 0

Bib# Name/City Age
105 Rachel Clarke Independent 0
108 Dene Simpson Independent 0
59 Ngaire/Richard Pehi 0
104 Carly Keys Independent 0
113 D Bremner / A Bremner Independent O
114 N Taylor / L Mellors Independent 0
115 J Cordier / R Mehew Independent 0
57 Nicky Kingi Independent 0



9 2:53:27 10.90 65 Emma Van Berkil Independent 0
10 2:56:58 10.68 110 Alex Huffadine Independent 0
11 2:57:07 10.67 112 L Hati/ G Walters Independent 0
12 2:58:27 10.59 106 Nenni Disse Independent 0
13 2:59:42 10.52 62 Jessica McDuff Independent 0
14 3:00:23 10.48 66 Hiria Rolleston Independent 0

15 3:00:44 10.46 107 Michelle Impey Independent 0
16 3:03:24 10.30 60 Yvonne Rogers Independent 0
17 3:04:08 10.26 61 Maddie Dawe Independent 0
18 3:04:46 10.23 56 Rachael Francis Independent 0
19 3:12:09 9.84 58 Sarah Finau Independent 0

20 3:32.50 8.88 63 Sci Vehikite Independent 0

21 3:37:30 8.69 109 Krista Sandford-Hill Independent O
22 3:54:48 8.05 64 Angela Hobson Independent 0

Division: 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 2:41:.05 11.73 18 Mark Malaki-Williams Independent O
2 2:42:29 11.63 22 Mike Rogerson Independent 0
3 2:42:55 11.60 3 Daniel Firth Independent 0
4 2:45:19 1143 8 Kisione Fonua Independent 0
5 2:48:26 11.22 16 Dave Cameron Independent 0
6 2:49:56 11.12 15 Aaron Kereopa Independent 0
7 2:50:58 11.05 119 Paora McGrath 0
8 2:52:45 10.94 9 Jason Ashford Independent 0
9 2:53:23 10.90 21 Razor Reti Independent 0
10 2:53:51 10.87 11 Bevan Roozendaal Independent 0

=
=

2:54:30 10.83 25 Daniel Kereopa Independent 0
2:55:22 10.78 17 Daniel Wikaira Independent 0
2:57:17 10.66 5 Darryl Hyne Independent 0
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14 2:58:41 10.58 6 tim duff Independent 0

15 3:00:10 10.49 14 Craig Fenwick Independent 0
16 3:00:14 10.49 24 Aaron Te Ahuahu Independent 0
17 3:00:41 10.46 19 Si Nguyen Independent 0
18 3:09:40 9.96 20 Hemi Kay Independent 0

19 4:.07:24 7.64 13 Larry Davidson Independent 0

Division: 40-49 Womens Individual - Outrigger Canoe

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 3:04:46 10.23 56 Rachael Francis Independent 0
2 3:12:09 9.84 58 Sarah Finau Independent 0

Division: 50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 2:44:20 11.50 33 Tonga White Independent 0
2 2:48:07 11.24 28 Greg Jones Independent 0
3 2:50:42 11.07 30 Matt Kensington Independent 0
4 2:52:40 10.95 32 Gordon McKay Independent 0
5 2:53:31 10.89 29 John Hammond Independent 0
6 2:55:40 10.76 35 Mike Weiss Independent 0
7 2:56:30 10.71 38 Grant Barriball Independent 0
8 3:00:31 10.47 34 Mike Roberts Independent 0
9 3:01:47 10.40 37 Sonny Lemalu Independent 0

Division: 50-59 Womens Individual - Outrigger Canoe

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 3:03:24 10.30 60 Yvonne Rogers Independent 0



Division: 60-69 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 3:14:14 9.73 39 Peter Corbishley Independent 0

Division: Mens Double - Outrigger Canoe

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 2:42:06 11.66 111 Jloaba/T Maoate Independent O

Division: Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age

1 2:39:44 11.83 41 Mark Cresswell Independent 0
2 2:42:19 11.64 120 Paora Monk 0

3 2:43:42 11.55 40 Paul Roozendaal Independent 0
4 2:46:01 11.38 55 Hiromi Yamaguchi Independent 0
5 2:47:45 11.27 47 Tyrin Thomas Independent 0
6 2:48:49 11.19 53 Lance Hibbert Independent 0
7 2:51:35 11.01 46 Duran Ngakuru Independent 0
8 2:54:13 10.85 50 Sam Baker Independent 0
9 2:54:31 10.83 44 Steven Outwin Independent 0
10 2:57:49 10.63 48 Fole (Daleki) Finau Independent O
11 3:01:26 10.42 42 Mark Roozendaal Independent 0
12 3:03:12 10.32 54 Moses Tuitakau Independent 0
13 3:22:45 9.32 43 Brendan O'Neill Independent 0
14 3:36:46 8.72 118 Wayne Trott 0

Division: Open Mixed Double Relay - Outrigger Canoe



Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 2:38:33 11.92 59 Ngaire/Richard Pehi 0

Division: Open Womens Individual - Outrigger Canoe

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 3:00:23 10.48 66 Hiria Rolleston Independent 0
2 3:01:10 10.43 122 Vesna Radonich 0
3 3:04:08 10.26 61 Maddie Dawe Independent 0
4 3:32.50 8.88 63 Sci Vehikite Independent 0
5 3:54:48 8.05 64 Angela Hobson Independent 0

Division: Overall mens Outrigger

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 2:31:44 12.46 49 Tupuria King Independent 0
2 2:34:44 12.21 45 Stephen Roulston Independent 0
3 2:35:115 12.17 51 Ash Roozendaal Independent 0

Division: Overall womens Qutrigger

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 2:52:57 10.93 57 Nicky Kingi Independent 0
2 2:53:27 10.90 65 Emma Van Berkil Independent 0
3 2:59:42 10.52 62 Jessica McDuff Independent 0

Division: Overall womens surfski

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age



1 2:29:26 12.65 105 Rachel Clarke Independent 0
2 2:38:24 11.93 108 Dene Simpson Independent 0
3 2:40:21 11.79 104 Carly Keys Independent 0

Division: Womens Double - Outrigger Canoe

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 2:57:07 10.67 112 L Hati/ G Walters Independent 0

Division: 19-23 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 2:40:13 11.80 1 Narada Bury Independent 0
2 3:05:22 10.20 2 Te Aho Paenga Independent 0

Division: 40-49 Mens Individual - SKi

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 2:24:30 13.08 73 Garth Spencer Independent 0

2 2:25:02 13.03 69 jeremy kuggeleijn Independent 0
3 2:28:28 12.73 76 Robbie Ford Independent 0
4 2:29:.56 12.61 68 Andy Logue Independent 0
5 2:30:39 1255 72 Vaughan Reed Independent 0
6 2:30:45 1254 80 Max Riley Independent 0

7 2:37:50 11.97 78 Reuben Hansen Independent 0
8 2:38:23 11.93 77 John Barker Independent 0

9 2:38:35 11.92 116 Craig Jones 0

10 2:38:54 11.89 74 Rod Russell Independent 0
11 2:41:38 11.69 117 Chris Borchardt 0

12 2:51:11 11.04 81 Rob Trass Independent 0



13 3:05:.03 10.21 70 Shayne Edmondson Independent 0
14 3:06:42 10.12 71 Hayden Munro Independent 0
15 3:12:06 9.84 75 Greg Watters Independent 0

Division: 60-69 Mens Individual - SKki

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 2:43:08 11.59 93 Kim Harker Independent 0
2 2:53:16 10.91 94 Alan Williscroft Independent 0
3 3:11:59 9.84 92 Paul Whitley Independent 0

Division: Open Mens Individual - Ski

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 2:25:.03 13.03 97 Jimmy Feathery Independent 0
2 2:26:53 12.87 102 Hadyn Lockie Independent 0
3 2:26:54 12.87 96 Sam Shergold Independent 0
4 2:28:08 12.76 100 Sam Mayhew Independent 0
5 2:42:31 11.63 99 Warrick Smith Independent 0
6 2:55:50 10.75 103 Ben Walkley Independent 0

Division: Mixed Double - Ski

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 2:42:25 11.64 113 D Bremner /A Bremner Independent 0
2 2:42:39 11.62 114 N Taylor /L Mellors Independent 0
3 2:45:05 11.45 115 JCordier / R Mehew Independent 0

Division: 50-59 Mens Individual - SKki



Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age

1 2:26:40 12.89 85 Tim Grammer Independent 0
2 2:27:47 12.79 83 Oskar Stielau Independent 0
3 2:29:05 12.68 90 ian mercer Independent 0
4 2:32:49 12.37 82 Chris Emmett Independent 0
5 2:33:28 12.32 91 Dave Clough Independent 0
6 2:38:13 11.95 87 tim eves Independent 0

7 2:41:33 11.70 89 Andrew Czar Independent 0
8 2:52:47 10.94 88 Ross Heald Independent 0

Division: Open Womens Individual - Ski

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 2:56:58 10.68 110 Alex Huffadine Independent 0
2 2:58:27 10.59 106 Nenni Disse Independent 0
3 3:00:44 10.46 107 Michelle Impey Independent 0
4 3:14:39 9.71 121 Katie Pocock 0
5 3:37:30 8.69 109 Krista Sandford-Hill Independent 0

Division: Overall mens surfski

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 2:16:42 13.83 95 Ben Keys Independent 0
2 2:17:57 13.70 98 Andrew Mowlem Independent 0
3 2:21:32 13.35 67 Toby Brooke Independent 0

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad



